
AUM at a Glance
Location:

Montgomery, Alabama

Fall 2023 Data

Student to Faculty Ratio:

16 to 1

First-Time Freshman:

413

First Time Freshman 

Receiving Pell Grant 

Funding:

47%

Average First-Time 

Freshman ACT Score:

21.2

Average First-Time 

Freshman High School GPA:

3.43

Fall 2022 to Fall 2023 

Retention Rate:

66%

Transfers into AUM:

254

5,188 5,212 5,073 5,112 5,190 

4,523 4,375 4,091 
3,757 

3,408 

665 837 982 
1,355 

1,782 

FA 19 FA 20 FA 21 FA 22 FA 23

Undergraduate and Graduate Enrollment

Total UG Grad

878 961 
1,062 1,010 

1,261 

667 725 725 678 707 

211 236 
337 332 

554 

18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23

Degree Awarded Trend by Degree Year

"Degree Year = Summer - Spring

Total UG Grad

3,075 

2,114 

1 

AUM Students by Gender

Female Male Not Specified

GENDER

Count of PIDM

1,822 1,710 

1,227 

169 117 68 58 16 3 

AUM Students by Other Ethnic Category 

Designation

2,303 

1,461 
1,227 

157 42 

River Region Non River Region Foreign Non Alabama Unknown

AUM Student Residency by Broad County Classification 

*River Region includes Montgomery, Elmore, Autauga, and Lowndes Counties 

Broad Counties

Count of PIDM

1,076

18 13 12 10

India China Vietnam Nigeria Brazil

Top Five Countries for AUM Student Origin

1,321 

762 765 
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1,294 

63 
405 
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FA 23 AUM Enrollment by College

STVCOLL_DESC

Count of PIDM

3,233 

1,957 

AUM Students by Full Time/Part Time Status

Full Time Part Time

FTPT

Count of PIDM

1,822 

1,710 
1,658 

African American White Other Ethnic Category

AUM Students by Ethnicity
ACHE-designated categories

ACHE Designated Category

Count of PIDM

3,764 

1,227 

183 16 

Alabama Foreign Out of State Unknown

AUM Student Residency by Broad State Category

Broad State

Count of PIDM

60

24

13 10 9

Georgia Florida Texas Tennesee Mississippi

Top Five non-Alabama States for AUM 

Student Origin

206

108 101 85 70

Prattville High

School

(Autauga)

Wetumpka High

School (Elmore)

Brewbaker

Technology

Magnet HS

(Montgomery)

Pike Road High

School

(Montgomery)

Park Crossing

High School

(Montgomery)

Top Five Feeder High Schools

Prepared by the AUM Office of Institutional Effectiveness

Fall 2023 Census Date: 23 August 2023


	Sheet5

